F r? .’
Yl §.C Edited by John Hodges JRRG ¢
e and In K Han g
--f ‘iqi - g gt , : /

v ot | eches

'IHIH |sﬂ|;i| mau ;




Contents

Biographies of Editors and Contributors
Preface

L

Why Livestock, Ethics and Quality of Life?
John Hodges

Anima] Biotechnology: Convergence of Science, Law and
Ethics

Brian R. Heap and George C.W. Spencer

Animal Welfare and Use
Donald M. Bruce and Ahn Bruce

Agribusiness and Consumer Ethical Concerns over Animal
Use and Foods of Animal Origin: the Emergence of New
Ethical Thinking in Society

Bernard E. Rollin

An Alternative Ethic for Animals
Gary L. Comstock

Consumer Expectations for Animal Products: Availability,
Price, Safety and Quality
Shin-haeng Huh

Xi

Xix

27

53

79

99

119



Contents

10.

11

13.

Ethics, Culture and Development: Livestock, Poverty and
Quality of Rural Life
Denis Goulet

Intensification of Agriculture and Free Trade
Dave M. Juday

Livestock, Ethics and Quality of Life in Asia: the Food—Feed
Dimension of Grain Demand
Gurdev S. Khush, Mercedita C. Sornbilla and Mahabub Hossain

Livestock, Ethics, Quality of Life and Development in
Latin America
Hugo Li-Pun, Carlos U. Leon-Velarde and Victor M. Mares

Livestock, Ethics, Quality of Life and Development in Africa
George K. Kinoti

The Relationship of Ethics to Livestock and Quality of Life
E. David Cook

Community of Life — the Ethical Way Forward
John Hodges

Index

-131

157

175

199

221

243

253

263



