

Contents

Biog	raphies of Editors and Contributors	хi
Preface		xix
1.	Why Livestock, Ethics and Quality of Life? John Hodges	1
2.	Animal Biotechnology: Convergence of Science, Law and Ethics Brian R. Heap and George C.W. Spencer	27
3.	Animal Welfare and Use Donald M. Bruce and Ann Bruce	53
4.	Agribusiness and Consumer Ethical Concerns over Animal Use and Foods of Animal Origin: the Emergence of New Ethical Thinking in Society Bernard E. Rollin	7 9
5.	An Alternative Ethic for Animals Gary L. Comstock	99
6.	Consumer Expectations for Animal Products: Availability, Price, Safety and Quality Shin-haeng Huh	119

7.	Ethics, Culture and Development: Livestock, Poverty and Quality of Rural Life Denis Goulet	. 131
8.	Intensification of Agriculture and Free Trade Dave M. Juday	157
9.	Livestock, Ethics and Quality of Life in Asia: the Food–Feed Dimension of Grain Demand Gurdev S. Khush, Mercedita C. Sombilla and Mahabub Hossain	175
10.	Livestock, Ethics, Quality of Life and Development in Latin America Hugo Li-Pun, Carlos U. Leon-Velarde and Victor M. Mares	199
11.	Livestock, Ethics, Quality of Life and Development in Africa George K. Kinoti	221
12.	The Relationship of Ethics to Livestock and Quality of Life E. David Cook	243
13.	Community of Life – the Ethical Way Forward John Hodges	253
Inde	Index	